
501.5 1.5

1 1

16.9

1.5

1

4510
0 5191

Boundary Dimensions Basic Load Ratings Limiting Speeds

NSKHPS
(mm) (kN) (min-1) Bearing Numbers

d D 2B r r 1 C r C 0r Grease Oil
min. min.

45 100 50 1.5 1 103 87 4000 5300 7309AWDF

Factor Mass
(kg)

f 0 approx.

1.696

NSK Online Catalog Rolling Bearings
Angular Contact Ball Bearings

Single-Row, Matched Mountings
DF: Face-to Face


